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Styling

Blow Dry & Wand £8.00
Blow Wave £6.00
Shampoo and Set £6.00
Cut and Blow Dry £8.00
Cut and Set £8.00
Curly Blow Dry £8.00
Colouring

48 hours before treatment.

Please note: Hair colouring requires a skin test

Roots & Comb Through £16.00
Full Head Colour £19.00
Full Head Colour with Woven H/L £32.00
Full Head Colour with Partial H/L £27.00
Roots £14.00
Roots with Full Head H/L £27.00
Roots with Partial H/L £25.00
Capped Application £16.00
Woven Highlights/Lowlights £20.00
Quasi Colour £15.00
Quasi Colour with Partial H/L £25.00
Semi-permanent Colour £13.00
Permanent Wave
Cold Perm £10.00
Acid £15.00
’ ) »
Childrerny Prices
Styling
Cut £5.00
Cut & Blow Dry £6.50
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Halr, Beauty & Nalls

Provide high quality Hairdressing,
Beauty Therapy and Nail Treatments
under tutor supervision.

Gift Vouchers

Gift vouchers are available to purchase

along with a variety of branded retail
products to suit your requirements.
Please enquire at the salon reception.

All clients must register at reception
before starting treatments.

It is recommended that payment
is made prior to your treatment.

Salons are located at:
Kingsway Campus
Kingsway
Widnes WAS8 7QQ

Beauty & Nail Salon: 0151 257 2011
Hairdressing Salon: 0151 257 2012

Please Note:

Our prices are a guide only 9
and maybe subject to change 3
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Halr, Beauty & Nails
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Frice List

Beauty & Nail Salon 0151 257 2011
Hairdressing Salon 0151 257 2012

Centre of Excellence fion Beauty T
Mairdressing, Media Makeup & Nails,

Riverside
College

Widnes & Runcorn

Ko

/O J

4@

—eug
D)

|

’

o



6
|

e
f’

Prd°

Harroressing

Styling

Fringe Trim

Cut and Finish

Blow Wave Short Hair
Blow Wave Long Hair
Curly Blow

Curly Blow with Clips
Blow Dry and Wand
Shampoo and Set
Wash and Cut

Gents Cut

Dry Cut

Curly Blow (extra)
Cut (extra)
Treatments

Permanent Wave
Cold Perm

Acid

Specialist Winding

Hair Up
Braiding
Hair Up

Vit

Halrdressing

Level2 Level 3

£2.00 £2.00
£9.00 £10.00
£7.00 £8.00
£8.00 £9.00
£10.00 £11.00
£13.00 £15.00
£11.00 £13.00
£6.50 £7.50
£7.00 £8.00
£5.00 £5.00
£6.00 £7.00
£6.00 £7.00
£4.00 £5.00
£4.00 £4.00
£15.00
£18.00 £20.00
(by quotation)
£6.00 £7.00

£12.00 £15.00
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Colouring

Colouring

Please note: Hair colouring
requires a skin test 12/48
hours before treatment

Full Head Colour
(including blow dry)

Full Head Colour with Woven H/L
Full Head Colour with Partial H/L
Full Head Colour & Flashes

Full Head Colour & Cap
Root Application

Roots & Full Head Woven
Roots & Partial Woven
Roots & Flashes

Roots & Cap

Cap Application

Woven Highlights/Lowlights
T Section

Half Head Woven Slices
Bleach Flashes

Bleach with Crazy Colour
Bleach Roots & Toner
Semi-permanent Colour
Quasi

Quasi with Partial Colouring
Quasi with Full Head Woven H/L
Ombre Two Colours/Balayage
Ombre Three Colours/Balayage

Toner
Bleach Wash

Extra Long Hair (Past Shoulder)

Colour Correction (by quotation)

NO STUDENT DISCOUNT

ﬁG\TP %Qf

Level 2

£25.00
£44.00
£35.00
£32.00
£32.00
£22.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00
£27.00
£20.00
£34.00
£22.00
£25.00
£22.00
£22.00
£29.00
£15.00
£18.00
£26.00
£31.00
From

From

£8.00

£8.00

£5.00
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Level 3

£24.00
£46.00
£37.00
£34.00
£34.00
£22.00
£37.00
£32.00
£32.00
£28.00
£22.00
£36.00
£24.00
£27.00
£24.00
£24.00
£31.00
£17.00
£20.00
£28.00
£33.00
£40.00
£42.00
£10.00
£9.00
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Please read carefully

Models understand that they are in a ‘Learning
Environment’; treatments may take longer than
planned and the authority of the lecturer in charge
of the class must be recognised.

Whilst every effort is made to meet client
requirements, in some cases the process may
be carried out to the satisfaction of the lecturer

not the model.

Every precaution is taken to reduce the risk
of allergic reactions with products used in the
hairdressing and beauty departments.

All hair and beauty treatments are carried
out at the model’s own risk.

Please note a skin test is required 24/48 hours
BEFORE each scalp colour. If a skin test is not
performed then you may be refused treatment.

Please book your skin test before booking
your appointment.

All clients who require any colouring treatment
must be over 16 years of age.

Please Note:
All clients aged 16 and below must bring

a parent/guardian along to their treatment.
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