Pensioner Prices

Styling Blow Dry & Wand £8.00 Blow Wave £6.00 Shampoo and Set £6.00 Cut and Blow Dry 00.82Cut and Set £8.00 Curly Blow Dry

£8.00

Colouring

Please note: Hair colouring requires a skin test 48 hours before treatment.

Roots & Comb Through	£16.00
Full Head Colour	£19.00
Full Head Colour with Woven H/L	£32.00
Full Head Colour with Partial H/L	£27.00
Roots	£14.00
Roots with Full Head H/L	£27.00
Roots with Partial H/L	£25.00
Capped Application	£16.00
Woven Highlights/Lowlights	£20.00
Quasi Colour	£15.00
Quasi Colour with Partial H/L	£25.00
Semi-permanent Colour	£13.00

Permanent Wave

Cold Perm £10.00 £15.00 Acid

Children's Prices

Styling

Cut	£5.00
Cut & Blow Dry	£6.50

Vita

Hair, Beauty & Nails

Provide high quality Hairdressing, Beauty Therapy and Nail Treatments under tutor supervision.

Gift Vouchers

Gift vouchers are available to purchase along with a variety of branded retail products to suit your requirements. Please enquire at the salon reception.

All clients must register at reception before starting treatments.

It is recommended that payment is made prior to your treatment.

> Salons are located at: **Kingsway Campus** Kingsway Widnes WA8 7QQ

Beauty & Nail Salon: 0151 257 2011 Hairdressing Salon: 0151 257 2012

Please Note:

Our prices are a guide only and maybe subject to change



Hair, Beauty & Nails

Hairdressing Price List

Beauty & Nail Salon 0151 257 2011 Hairdressing Salon 0151 257 2012

Centre of Excellence for Beauty Therapy, Hairdressing, Media Makeup & Nails

> Riverside College

> Widnes & Runcorn

Hairdressing

Level 2 Level 3

Styling	77,	
Fringe Trim	£2.00	£2.00
Cut and Finish	£9.00	£10.00
Blow Wave Short Hair	£7.00	£8.00
Blow Wave Long Hair	£8.00	£9.00
Curly Blow	£10.00	£11.00
Curly Blow with Clips	£13.00	£15.00
Blow Dry and Wand	£11.00	£13.00
Shampoo and Set	£6.50	£7.50
Wash and Cut	£7.00	£8.00
Gents Cut	£5.00	£5.00
Dry Cut	£6.00	£7.00
Curly Blow (extra)	£6.00	£7.00
Cut (extra)	£4.00	£5.00
Treatments	£4.00	£4.00

Permanent Wave

Cold Perm	£15.00
Acid	£18.00 £20.00
Specialist Winding	(by quotation)

Hair Up

Braiding	£6.00	£7.00
Hair Up	£12.00	£15.00

Vita Hairdressing



Colouring

Please note: Hair colouring requires a skin test 12/48 hours before treatment

	Level 2	Level 3
Full Head Colour		
(including blow dry)	£25.00	£24.00
Full Head Colour with Woven H/L	£44.00	£46.00
Full Head Colour with Partial H/L	£35.00	£37.00
Full Head Colour & Flashes	£32.00	£34.00
Full Head Colour & Cap	£32.00	£34.00
Root Application	£22.00	£22.00
Roots & Full Head Woven	£35.00	£37.00
Roots & Partial Woven	£30.00	£32.00
Roots & Flashes	£30.00	£32.00
Roots & Cap	£27.00	£28.00
Cap Application	£20.00	£22.00
Woven Highlights/Lowlights	£34.00	£36.00
T Section	£22.00	£24.00
Half Head Woven Slices	£25.00	£27.00
Bleach Flashes	£22.00	£24.00
Bleach with Crazy Colour	£22.00	£24.00
Bleach Roots & Toner	£29.00	£31.00
Semi-permanent Colour	£15.00	£17.00
Quasi	£18.00	£20.00
Quasi with Partial Colouring	£26.00	£28.00
Quasi with Full Head Woven H/L	£31.00	£33.00
Ombre Two Colours/Balayage	From	£40.00
Ombre Three Colours/Balayage	From	£42.00
Toner	£8.00	£10.00
Bleach Wash	£8.00	£9.00
Extra Long Hair (Past Shoulder)	£5.00	

Colour Correction (by quotation) NO STUDENT DISCOUNT

Salon Information

Please read carefully

Models understand that they are in a 'Learning Environment'; treatments may take longer than planned and the authority of the lecturer in charge of the class must be recognised.

Whilst every effort is made to meet client requirements, in some cases the process may be carried out to the satisfaction of the lecturer not the model.

Every precaution is taken to reduce the risk of allergic reactions with products used in the hairdressing and beauty departments.

All hair and beauty treatments are carried out at the model's own risk.

Please note a skin test is required 24/48 hours BEFORE each scalp colour. If a skin test is not performed then you may be refused treatment.

Please book your skin test before booking your appointment.

All clients who require any colouring treatment must be over 16 years of age.

Please Note:

All clients aged 16 and below must bring a parent/guardian along to their treatment.

